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MAGERKS WINGS PER 10

BONELESS WINGS
7 OZ
INCLUDES CELERY & CHOICE OF
BLUE CHEESE OR RANCH

SAUCES |MILD,HOT,GOLD RUSH, 
SESAME TERIYAKI, HONEY LIME 
CILANTRO

    $12

SALADS

DRESSINGS
White Balsamic, Blue Cheese, Ranch, Ranch 
Salsa, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Lemon Basil Vin.

SOUTHWEST SALAD $12
Romaine Lettuce, Fried Buffalo Chicken, Black 
Bean & Corn Salsa, Red Onions, Tomatoes,  
Jack Cheddar Blend, Ranch Salsa Dressing

COBB SALAD $13
Romaine Lettuce, Fresh Avocado, Tomato, 
Crumbled Bleu Cheese, Chopped Bacon, 
Hardboiled Egg & Grilled Chicken With 
Choice Of Dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR $12
Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, 
Creamy Caesar Dressing

SIDE SALAD $6

MAGERKS SALAD $9
Romaine Lettuce, Craisins, Candied Pecans,
Crumbled Blue Cheese, White Balsamic Vin
Add Grilled Chicken $4

SALMON SALAD $17
Arugula, Pan Seared Salmon, Artichoke 
Hearts, Olive Blend, Roasted Tomato, 
Parmigiano, Lemon Vinaigrette

ADD ONS
Chicken $4 | Salmon $9 | Shrimp $8

SUMMER POWER BOWL $11
Quinoa, Arugula, Asparagus, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Fresh Corn, Avocado, Sunflower Seeds, Lemon 
Basil Vinaigrette

A P P E T I Z E R S  &  W I N G S
CHEESESTEAK EGGROLL
SPICY KETCHUP

CHICKEN QUESADILLA    
BLACK BEAN & CORN SALAS, JACK 
CHEESES, SIDE PICO/GUAC/SOUR CREAM

MOZZARELLA TRIANGLE
MARINARA DIPPING

CHICKEN FINGERS
HONEY MUSTARD

MAGERKS FRIES
WIZ, BACON, SOUR CREAM, SCALLION

OLD BAY FRIES
MELTED AMERICAN

FRENCH FRIES

$10SOUTHWEST NACHOS   $14

ORDER ONLINE
& CHECK IN AT 

THE TENT!!

$11

$8

$9

$9
   $10

NACHOSNACHOS
Corn tortilla chips, black beans, corn & pulled 
chicken laced with cilantro & lime, queso fundido, 
sour cream, house made guac, & pico de gallo

CHEESESTEAK NACHOS
Chicken or Steak, corn tortilla chips, fried onions, 
triple cheddar blend,  lettuce, tomato, American 
cheese sauce

ASK FOR SIGNATURE BAKE AT HOME
TOP AT HOME FOR ULTIMATE FRESHNESS!

FAMILY STYLE CHIPS & DIP
HOUSE MADE GUAC & PICO  

  $10

$5

 $14

ONION RINGS   

Mac & Cheese Night
Loaded Mac & Cheese 

with Large House or Caesar Salad
feeds 4-6 ppl $48

 
buffalo chicken style $60

FAMILY STYLEFAMILY STYLE

Happy Hour at Home
8 Cheesesteak Eggrolls

Southwest Nachos
12 Wings - original or boneless

feeds 4-6 ppl $45
 $8

$8

$8

Chicken Fingers

Mac & Cheese

Kids Eggroll | 2 pieces

KIDS MENU
SERVED WITH FRIES, DRINK,

& ICE CREAM

SUMMER FAVESSUMMER FAVES
LOBSTER ROLL
Freshly Shucked Lobster, Maine Style - 
Mayo, Lemon Butter, Chives, On A Buttery 
Grilled Split Top Roll & Mr Ron's Famous 
Cole Slaw.

$19

SNOW CRABS
Two Clusters, Drawn Butter

$26

BLUE MUSSELS
One LB, house made marinara sauce

$14MIDDLENECK CLAMS
One dozen, white wine, lemon garlic broth

CRABCAKE
Jumbo Lump, Lemon Butter Sauce,
Fingerling Potatoes, Asparagus

$19

SIRLOIN STEAK
Grilled to Order, Herb Butter,
Fingerling Potatoes, Asparagus

$20

                                               JUNIOR’S CHEESECAKE $8
Famous New York Style, Berry Drizzle

                                    SALTED CARAMEL COOKIE $8
Cookie Dough, White Chocolate, Crispy 
Pretzel Bites, Heath Toffee, Baked & 
Topped with Vanilla Ice Cream

           CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER PIE $7
Dark Chocolate, Peanut Butter Mousse, 
Chocolate Sauce

ICE CREAM $4 
Vanilla, Chocolate, Mint Chocolate Chip

CRUSHES & BREWS TO GOCRUSHES & BREWS TO GO
VALID ID REQUIRED, 2 SIX PACK MAX  

CRUSHES & 6 PACKS AVAILABLE TO GO! FULL 
LIST ONLINE OR INQUIRE FOR DETAILS!

 FIRECRACKER NACHOS  $14
house popcorn shrimp, corn tortilla chips, cheddar 
cheese, queso fundido, hot pepper, avocado, 
lettuce, tomato, boom boom sauce & sour cream

EDAMAME
WASABI DIPPING  

$8

MAC & CHEESE

$12

$15

LOADED | blistered 
jalapenos & applewood bacon

BUFFALO | crispy chicken, 
buffalo sauce, crumbled blue

baked w/creamy gouda & cheddar

DESSERTDESSERT

HAND HELDSHAND HELDS
SERVED WITH BAG OF KETTLE CHIPS

CHEESESTEAK
American Cheese Or ‘Wit Wiz
Hoagie Style | Lettuce, Tomato, Onion .50
Loaded Style | Marinara, Fried Onion .50

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK$11
American Cheese 
Buffalo Style | Mild Buffalo Sauce .50
Hoagie Style | Lettuce, Tomato, Onion .50

CHICKEN MAGERK $12
Grilled Chicken Breast, Avocado, Bacon, 
Roasted Tomatoes, Havarti Cheese, 
Served On A Bakery Fresh Bun

CLASSIC BURGER $11
American OR Cheddar  - LTO Request Only
Bacon |  1.00

BEYOND BURGER
 LTO Request Only

$15

ISLAND CHICKEN $12
Blackened Chicken Breast, Grilled 
Pineapple, Cheddar Cheese, Arugula, 
Cilantro Aioli

$11

9TH STREET $13
Chicken Cutlet, Prosciutto, Sharp Provolone, 
Arugula, Balsamic Reduction, Pesto Aioli

SHRIMP TACO $13
(2) Popcorn Shrimp, Apple Slaw, Roasted 
Poblano Aioli, Guacamole, Cojita Cheese, 
Tortilla |Chips & Pico de Gallo 

CRABCAKE SAND $16
5oz,  Jumbo Lump Crab Served On A
Brioche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, & Side Tartar  

SPICY SHRIMP WRAP $11
Shrimp Tossed In Boom Boom Sauce, 
Avocado, & Romaine In A Flour Tortilla, 
Edamame Side 

$14

$7

HEIRLOOM TOMATO BOARD
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, FRESH 
MOZZARELLA, PESTO, BASIL, & BALSAMIC  

  $13CAULIFLOWER FLATBREAD
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, OVEN DRIED
TOMATOES, GRILLED CORN, CREAMY
GOUDA, ARUGULA, GARLIC OIL   

   

  $13


